Pisgah Press Order Form

Dave Richards

RF Wilson

C. Robert Jones

Patrick O'Sullivan

A. D. Reed

Sarah-Ann Smith

Michael Hopping

Swords in Their Hands

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($1.68)
Cost for this title

Killer Weed

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($1.01)
Cost for this title

I Like It Here!

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($2.03)
Cost for this title

A Green One for Woody
# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($1.01)
Cost for this title

Reed's Homophones

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($0.68)
Cost for this title

Trang Sen

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($1.32)
Cost for this title

MacTiernan's Bottle

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($1.01)
Cost for this title

Meet Me in Paradise

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($1.01)

24.95

0.00

0.00
0.00

14.95

0.00

0.00
0.00

30.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

14.95

0.00

0.00
0.00

9.95

0.00

0.00
0.00

19.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.95

0.00
0.00



Joseph R. Haun

price reduced!

Martin A. Keeley

Payment method:

Cost for this title

Unbelievable

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax (50.81)
Cost for this title

Fragments

# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($1.28)
Cost for this title

Oscar & the Royal Avenue Cats
# of copies

Taxable cost

6.75% NC Sales tax ($1.28)

Cost for this title

Subtotal for all titles
Total # of books
Shipping & Handling

Total Order
Credit Card

PayPal
Check or Money Order

0.00

12.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

16.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

15.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 Shipping & handling: one book, $3.50;
0 two books, $5.00; three or more books, $6.00
0.00

0.00



