## Pisgah Press Order Form

Dave Richards	Swords in Their Hands	24.95
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$1.68)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
RF Wilson	Killer Weed	14.95
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$1.01)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
C. Robert Jones	I Like It Here!	30.00
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$2.03)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
Patrick O'Sullivan	A Green One for Woody	14.95
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$1.01)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
A. D. Reed	Reed's Homophones	9.95
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$0.68)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
Sarah-Ann Smith	Trana Con	10 50
Sarah-Ann Shinti	Trang Sen	19.50
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$1.32)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
Michael Hopping	MacTiernan's Bottle	14.95
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$1.01)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
		0.00
	Meet Me in Paradise	14.95
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$1.01)	0.00

	Cost for this title	0.00
Joseph R. Haun	Unbelievable	12.00
price reduced!	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$0.81)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
Martin A. Keeley	Fragments	16.00
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$1.28)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
	Oscar & the Royal Avenue Cats	15.00
	# of copies	0
	Taxable cost	0.00
	6.75% NC Sales tax (\$1.28)	0.00
	Cost for this title	0.00
	Subtotal for all titles	0.00 Shipping & handling: one book, \$3.50;
	Total # of books	0 two books, \$5.00; three or more books, \$6.00
	Shipping & Handling	0.00
	Total Order	0.00
Payment method:	Credit Card	
	PayPal	
	Check or Money Order	